APPLICATION
The INOX ISD100 Smart Deadbolt with Keypad Reader
integrates sophisticated security features with a
sleek, contemporary look to offers advanced secure
smart access technology suitable for residential and
commercial buildings.
INOX-MKT-SMARTBOLT

ISD-SHK-BT110F-B7  2-3/4", Entry, Fire Rated
HOW TO ORDER ISD SMART DEADBOLT
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.
LOCK & FUNCTION
-BT110 = BT Deadbolt, Single Cylinder Function
INOX Smart Deadbolt Escutcheon Lock & Function Backset Thumbturn Finish
ISD -SHK -BT110 -B6 -TT07 -32D
1 2 3 4 5
FINISH5
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4
TT02 Blank = TT04 ADA = TT07
2
ESCUTCHEON
SHK = SH Escutcheon with Reader & Keypad
3
THUMBTURN4
BACKSET
-B6 = 2-3/8" Backset
-B7 = 2-3/4" Backset